
Date Time

HS Varsity 

Boys Games 

Opponent Rink Comment
Saturday, December 10, 2016 6:30PM Biddeford Biddeford Ice Arena

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 7:40PM Scarborough Family Ice Center

Saturday, December 17, 2016 7:10PM Lewiston Androscoggin Bank Colisee

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 7:00PM Yarmouth North Yarmouth Academy

Friday, December 23, 2016 6:25PM Cape Elizabeth Cross Insurance Arena

Thursday, December 29, 2016 Blue and Gold

Friday, December 30, 2016 Blue and Gold

Saturday, December 31, 2016 Blue and Gold

Monday, January 2, 2017 TBD Greely Family Ice Center

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 4:20PM Bangor Sawyer Ice Arena

Saturday, January 14, 2017 7:20PM Biddeford Family Ice Center

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 7:10PM St. Dominic Norway Savings Bank Arena

Saturday, January 21, 2017 2:40PM Lewiston Family Ice Center

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 7:40PM St. Dominic Family Ice Center

Saturday, January 28, 2017 5:00PM Bangor Family Ice Center

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 6:45PM Scarborough Androscoggin Bank Colisee

Saturday, February 4, 2017 8:00PM Thornton Academy Biddeford Ice Arena

Saturday, February 11, 2017 4:00PM Portland/Deering Troubh Arena

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 7:40PM Chevrus Family Ice Center

Saturday, February 18, 2017 7:20PM Thornton Academy Family Ice Center

Thursday, February 23, 2017 6:00PM Chevrus Troubh Arena


